
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for HISPANIC AIDS FORUM INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Department of
Health C028611 $700,842.00 $667,231.21 10/01/2013 04/30/2019 HHS FOR LESBIAN, GAY, BISEXUAL &

TRANSGENDER INDIV Grant 01/17/2014

Department of
Health C38703GG $2,116,475.00 $206,605.10 07/01/2023 06/30/2028 Multiple Service Agency Initiative Grant 11/13/2023

Department of
Health T026296 $34,817.00 $34,702.52 04/01/2010 03/31/2011 PROVIDE HIV/AIDS SERVICES TO

COMMUNITIES OF COLOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/28/2011

Department of
Health C33513GG $2,222,571.00 $1,854,798.42 07/01/2018 06/30/2023

MULTIPLE SERVICE AGENCY
INITIATIVE Targeted High Impact HIV
Prevention and Support Services

Grant 06/12/2018

Department of
Health C37740GG $175,000.00 $0.00 05/01/2023 04/30/2024 Health and Human Services for LGBT

Individuals Grant 12/15/2023

Department of
Health C33732GG $707,000.00 $185,794.81 05/01/2019 04/30/2024 HHS FOR LESBIAN, GAY, BISEXUAL &

TRANSGENDER INDIV Grant 04/24/2019

Department of
Health C028447 $2,543,487.00 $2,345,848.51 07/01/2013 06/30/2018 Multiple Service Agency (MSA) - Targeted

Prevention & Support Services Grant 10/16/2013

Department of
Health C023147 $2,227,088.00 $2,190,163.50 07/01/2008 06/30/2013 COMMUNITY SERVICE & MULTIPLE

SERVICE HIV/AIDS Grant 07/21/2011

Department of
Health T029599 $33,300.00 $33,216.37 06/01/2014 03/31/2015 HIV/AIDS Prevention New

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/13/2014

Department of
Health T027284 $23,211.00 $23,211.00 04/01/2011 11/30/2011 NON COMPETITIVE / COMMUNITIES

OF COLOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/02/2012

Department of
Health C027609 $2,118,143.00 $2,066,017.20 12/01/2011 04/30/2019 HIV/STI/HEP C SVCS FOR GAY

MEN/MSM Grant 03/08/2012

 Page 1 of 2 - May 21, 2024 - 03:57 PM. 



Department of
Health C025080 $584,931.00 $568,841.01 06/01/2008 09/30/2013 HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES FOR

LESBIAN GAY BISEXUAL Grant 07/13/2011

 Page 2 of 2 - May 21, 2024 - 03:57 PM. 


